
November 2019 Shopping List

$39.99 

$32.99 

$30.99 

$28.99 

$23.99 

$22.99 

$20.99 

$19.99 

$13.99 

$8.99 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$6.99 

$6.99 

$4.99 

$23.99 

$12.99 

Die-namics:

Serene Snowflakes

Cozy Companions - Stacey Yacula

Mistletoe Cover-Up

Polar Penguins

Snow Buddies - Birdie Brown

Fantasy Florals

Snowy Hillside

Giraffes on Ice

Thank You Outline

Sassy Skater - Pure Innocence

Super Hero in Scrubs - Birdie Brown

Doctor's Orders - Birdie Brown

Believe

Mod Link 1

Captions Numbers

Impressive Thank You

Impressive Snowflake Mod Link 2
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60

$17.99 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$17.99 

$17.99 

$17.99 

$17.99 

$28.99 

$15.99 

$9.00 

$16.99 

$6.99 

$6.99

Stamps:

Snow Buddies - Birdie Brown

Super Hero in Scrubs - Birdie Brown

Doctor's Orders - Birdie Brown

Cozy Companions - Stacey Yacula

Polar Penguins

Giraffes on Ice

Serene Snowflakes

Party Lights (with coordinating die)

Fantasy Florals

Sassy Skater - Pure Innocence

Simple Snowflakes Background

Stencils:

Pine Tree Forest

Winter Stencil Strips

NEW Impressive Die-namics:
For use with hot foil machines for stunning foil and letterpress designs.



November 2019 Shopping List

Die-namics:

Toasty Greetings - Birdie Brown

Merry Christmoose - Birdie Brown

à la modes You Shine

Angel - Pure Innocence

Comfy Sweater

Merry Frame

Stamps:

Toasty Greetings - Birdie Brown

Merry Christmoose - Birdie Brown

à la modes You Shine

Angel - Pure Innocence

$23.99 

$28.99 

$9.99 

$8.99 

$22.99 

$30.99 

$17.99 

$17.99 

$9.00 

$9.00 

My �sh ListOctober MFT Vault

Die-namics:

Tall Snow Globe

Mistletoe Kisses

Stamps:

Snow Globe Greetings

Supplies:

Tall Snow Globe Shaker Pouches

$16.99

$7.99

$9.00

$3.99

In Case You Missed It!

October Mid-Month Release


