# My Favorite Things

### November 2019 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Stamps:	
Serene Snowflakes	\$39.99	Snow Buddies - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
Cozy Companions - Stacey Yacula	\$32.99	Super Hero in Scrubs - Birdie Brown	\$9.00
☐ Mistletoe Cover-Up	\$30.99	Doctor's Orders - Birdie Brown	\$9.00
Polar Penguins	\$28.99	Cozy Companions - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99
Snow Buddies - Birdie Brown	\$23.99	Polar Penguins	\$17.99
Fantasy Florals	\$22.99	☐ Giraffes on Ice	\$17.99
Snowy Hillside	\$20.99	Serene Snowflakes	\$17.99
☐ Giraffes on Ice	\$19.99	$\square$ Party Lights (with coordinating die)	\$28.99
🗌 Thank You Outline	\$13.99	Fantasy Florals	\$15.99
Sassy Skater - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	Sassy Skater - Pure Innocence	\$9.00
Super Hero in Scrubs - Birdie Brown	\$7.99	Simple Snowflakes Background	\$16.99
Doctor's Orders - Birdie Brown	\$7.99		
Believe	\$6.99	Stencils:	
🗌 Mod Link 1	\$6.99	Pine Tree Forest	\$6.99
Captions Numbers	\$4.99	☐ Winter Stencil Strips	\$6.99

#### **NEW Impressive Die-namics:**

For use with hot foil machines for stunning foil and letterpress designs.

Impressive Thank You	\$23.99
Impressive Snowflake	\$12.99

Free with \$60

□ Mod Link 2 ★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

## My Favorite Things

**Die-namics:** 

## November 2019 Shopping List

In Case You Missed It!	
------------------------	--

### October MFT Vault

My Wish List

Toasty Greetings - Birdie Brown	\$23.99	
Merry Christmoose - Birdie Brown	\$28.99	□
à la modes You Shine	\$9.99	□
Angel - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	
Comfy Sweater	\$22.99	
Merry Frame	\$30.99	
Stamps:		
Toasty Greetings - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
Merry Christmoose - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	□
à la modes You Shine	\$9.00	□
Angel - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	□
October Mid-Month Release		
October Mid-Month Release Die-namics:		
	\$16.99	
Die-namics:	\$16.99 \$7.99	
<b>Die-namics:</b> Tall Snow Globe		
<b>Die-namics:</b> Tall Snow Globe		
<b>Die-namics:</b> Tall Snow Globe Mistletoe Kisses		
<b>Die-namics:</b> Tall Snow Globe Mistletoe Kisses <b>Stamps:</b>	\$7.99	
<b>Die-namics:</b> Tall Snow Globe Mistletoe Kisses <b>Stamps:</b> Snow Globe Greetings	\$7.99	
<b>Die-namics:</b> Tall Snow Globe Mistletoe Kisses <b>Stamps:</b>	\$7.99	
Die-namics: Tall Snow Globe Mistletoe Kisses Stamps: Snow Globe Greetings	\$7.99 \$9.00	
Die-namics: Tall Snow Globe Mistletoe Kisses Stamps: Snow Globe Greetings	\$7.99 \$9.00	